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VK ACRO EN COMBO
Artistic Swimming
Mechelen / 1 November 2024

RESULTS ACROBATICS Final - JUNIORS

Referee:
Assistant referee:

VAN DER GUCHT Evi

Rk

NOC

Name Elements

Artistic Impr.

Total

Pen
(incl)

Points
Behind

2

SCB

WIO0S

1/11/2024

18:15

BOSMANS Anouk
COONINX Julie
DRIJKONINGEN Lara
GOMMERS Fee

HAELS Alissa

SWENNEN Lot

WINTERS To

WOUTERS Celeste

VAN DECRAEN Kailey
VAN DER VELDEN Emma

85,5167

KOHRS Elle
SOUFFRIAU Emma
WILLEMS Nina
SIENAERT Kato
HEYMANS Lenthel
GEERTS Anais
BAUCHE Jasmien
CONSTANDT Laura

53,1633

73,3500

65,4500

198,8667

158,6133

3,4

6,0

40,2533
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